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Howdy!!!!
Mr. Watson 

Algebra

­Paper, Pencil, 
Calculator



Day 5 ­ Application.notebook October 23, 2019

Transformations and Vertex

Write the equations of a quadratic that has 
a vertex at (4, ­2) that also stretches 3:
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When is the graph...
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Convert the following
Vertex to Standard Standard to Vertex
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1.

2.

3.

4.
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Pass Back Quiz
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